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AGENDA 
National Seafarers’ Welfare Board 

Eighteenth Meeting 
January 9th, 2024 

Location: Virtual meeting MS TEAMS 
1:00PM – 2:30PM EST 

 

 

   
1:00pm Welcome/Roll Call  

For Approval: Agenda 
For Approval: Record of Decisions September 28th, 2023 

 
 

Debbie Murray 

1:10pm Labour/Missions/Industry Updates 
 
 

All Members 
 

1:20pm 
 
 

1:35pm 
 
 

1:50pm 
 
 

2:00pm 

Michelle Sanders, International Maritime Organization (IMO) 
 
 

Stuart Rivers, CEO of the UK Merchant Navy Welfare Board 
 
 

Elisabeth Bertrand Memorial Working Group 
 
 

Funding Report 
 
 

Debbie Murray 
 
 

Debbie Murray 
 
 

Debbie Murray 
 
 

Debbie Murray 
 

2:10pm 
 
 

2:30pm 

       Roundtable 
 
 

       Adjournment 

All Members 
 
 

Debbie Murray 
 


