

## **AGENDA**

## **National Seafarers' Welfare Board**

Eighteenth Meeting January 9<sup>th</sup>, 2024

**Location: Virtual meeting MS TEAMS** 

1:00PM - 2:30PM EST

1:00pm	Welcome/Roll Call For Approval: Agenda For Approval: Record of Decisions September 28 <sup>th</sup> , 2023	Debbie Murray
1:10pm	Labour/Missions/Industry Updates	All Members
1:20pm	Michelle Sanders, International Maritime Organization (IMO)	Debbie Murray
1:35pm	Stuart Rivers, CEO of the UK Merchant Navy Welfare Board	Debbie Murray
1:50pm	Elisabeth Bertrand Memorial Working Group	Debbie Murray
2:00pm	Funding Report	Debbie Murray
2:10pm	Roundtable	All Members
2:30pm	Adjournment	Debbie Murray

Document Number: 1725528